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Chepstow - Cwmbran via Usk - Pontypool  Service 63 (NTAO063) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Days:   SD SH  
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Chepstow Comprehensive School -- -- 1525 -- -- 
Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1  0835 1142 1532 1532 1820 
Community Hospital  0839 1146 1536 1536 1824 
Shirenewton, Road Junction 0846 1153 1543 1543 1831 
Earlswood, West End 0855 1202 1552 1552 1840 
Gaerllwyd, Cross Roads 0858 1205 1555 1555 1843 
Llangwm, Bridge Inn 0905 1212 1602 1602 1850 
Usk, Twyn Square 0913 1220 1610 1610 1858 
Usk College 0918 1225 1615 1615 1903 
Little Mill, Bridge 0926 1233 1623 1623 1911 
Pontypool Town Hall 0934 1241 1631 1631 1919 
Pontypool Park Road 0935 1242 1632 1632 1920 
Pontypool Opp Town Hall 0936 1243 1633 1633 1921 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) 0944 1251 1641 1641 1928 
Cwmbran, Bus Station, Stand F  0948 1255 1645 1645 1932 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays 

 
 

Cwmbran - Chepstow via Pontypool - Usk  Service 63 (NTAO063) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Days: SD SH    
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Cwmbran, Bus Station, Stand F  0712 0712 1020 1325 1650 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) 0717 0717 1025 1330 1656 
Pontypool Town Hall 0726 0726 1034 1339 1713 
Pontypool Park Road 0727 0727 1035 1340 1714 
Pontypool Opp Town Hall 0728 0728 1036 1341 1715 
Little Mill, Bridge 0735 0735 1043 1348 1722 
Usk College 0743 0743 1051 1356 1730 
Usk, Twyn Square 0748 0748 1056 1401 1735 
Llangwm, Bridge Inn 0756 0756 1104 1409 1743 
Gaerllwyd, Cross Roads 0804 0804 1112 1417 1751 
Earlswood, West End 0808 0808 1116 1421 1755 
Shirenewton, Road Junction 0818 0818 1126 1431 1805 
Community Hospital  | 0825 1133 1438 1812 
Chepstow Comprehensive School 0825 | | | | 
Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1  0830 0829 1137 1442 1816 
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Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays 

 
 

Chepstow - Cwmbran via Usk - Pontypool  Service 63 (NTAO063) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1  0835 1142 1532 1820 
Community Hospital  0839 1146 1536 1824 
Shirenewton, Road Junction 0846 1153 1543 1831 
Earlswood, West End 0855 1202 1552 1840 
Gaerllwyd, Cross Roads 0858 1205 1555 1843 
Llangwm, Bridge Inn 0905 1212 1602 1850 
Usk, Twyn Square 0913 1220 1610 1858 
Usk College 0918 1225 1615 1903 
Little Mill, Bridge 0926 1233 1623 1911 
Pontypool Town Hall 0934 1241 1631 1919 
Pontypool Park Road 0935 1242 1632 1920 
Pontypool Opp Town Hall 0936 1243 1633 1921 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) 0944 1251 1641 1928 
Cwmbran, Bus Station, Stand F  0948 1255 1645 1932 

 
 
 

Cwmbran - Chepstow via Pontypool - Usk  Service 63 (NTAO063) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Cwmbran, Bus Station, Stand F  0712 1020 1325 1650 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) 0717 1025 1330 1656 
Pontypool Town Hall 0726 1034 1339 1713 
Pontypool Park Road 0727 1035 1340 1714 
Pontypool Opp Town Hall 0728 1036 1341 1715 
Little Mill, Bridge 0735 1043 1348 1722 
Usk College 0743 1051 1356 1730 
Usk, Twyn Square 0748 1056 1401 1735 
Llangwm, Bridge Inn 0756 1104 1409 1743 
Gaerllwyd, Cross Roads 0804 1112 1417 1751 
Earlswood, West End 0808 1116 1421 1755 
Shirenewton, Road Junction 0818 1126 1431 1805 
Community Hospital  0825 1133 1438 1812 
Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1  0829 1137 1442 1816 

 
 


